
LOT 8 GATEWAY CROSSING S/D.

WD 1357-2345, WD 1479-2330, WD 1

STOR-ALL SELF STORAGE LLC
5357 SHILOH RD
HAHIRA, GA 31632

35-3S-16-02524-008

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

35316.040 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

04/08/2024 MLU 1.06 695,220 0 0 695,220

STANDARD
1

434,069
57,432

695,220
1,186,721

0
1,186,721

0
1,186,721
1,186,721

0

1,186,721

1558/472 1/09/2026 WD Q I 01 1,500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NLA RC LAKE CITY, LLC

STOR-ALL SELF STORA

1479/2330 11/21/2022 WD Q V 01 775,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

Z & S GATEWAY CROSSIN

NLA RC LAKE CITY, L
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000046151 New Commercial Co 733,500 12/21/2022

HX Base Yr

228 NW CENTURION CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 50
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100

Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 07 07

5700 04 3,887 122.6090 112.80 438,454 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 3332

BAS 3,332 100 2025 3,332 372,092

CAN 444 30 2025 133 14,852

CAN 602 30 2025 181 20,213

CAN 616 30 2025 185 20,659

FST 112 50 2025 56 6,254

5,106 3,887 434,069

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,3] E34 N4 E13 S4 E35 S33 W17 S14 W36 N4
W7 N10 W22 N33 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=56,50] S5 W56 N19 E22 S10 E7 S4 E27 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=65,54] N18 E17 N19 E8 S37 W25 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=82,17] N14 E8 S14 W8 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=55,3] N4 W8 N4 W13 S4 W38 S56 E4 N52 E34 N4
E13 S4 E8 $
.
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1 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,000

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,360

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,456.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 42,912

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,160

57,432

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 0.00 0.00 46,348.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 695,220


